
+ 35
+ 100
+ 100

Edible Photo Cakes
Themed Cakes / Corporate 
Fresh Florals

EXTRAS

PRICE LIST

CAKE FLAVOURS
Red Velvet with Cream Cheese
Chocolate with Choc Buttercream
Vanilla Buttercream
Blackforest (2-layers only)
Mudcake
Cookies & Cream 
Carrot with Cream Cheese
Marble Cake
Mint Choc with Mint Buttercream
Vanilla Fruit

Classic
Oreo
Mixed Berry

170
190
200

CHEESECAKES 8 inch

CUPCAKES
All cupcakes 
with edible prints
with mini round toppers
Themed/Corporate

6
+30
+38
RFQ

min: 12 pcs

Red Velvet Cheesecake Bars
Extra Fudgy Choc Brownies

90
55

BROWNIES & BARS 8x8

Monday - Saturday
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

+675 81459217
orders@wakepraybake.com

www.wakepraybake.com
Port Moresby, PNG 

CAKES
8 inch 2-layer 

8 inch 4-layer

10 inch 2-layer 

10 inch 4-layer

11 x 7 inch 1-layer

11 x 7 inch 2-layer

13 x 9 inch 2-layer

9 inch Heart Cake (2-layer) 

Number/Letter Cake (1x)

Number/Letter Cake (2x)

Two Tier Cake (6" and 8")

300

355

420

515

200

430

620

375

335

500

RFQ

Additional fees for flowers, figurines, toppers, etc.

HOW TO ORDER:
Whatsapp 81459217 or email orders@wakepraybake.com.
We offer delivery only, no pickups. K35 within city limits. Full fees are on next page.
Please place your order 2-7 days in advance. 
If accepted, a K25 Express Fee applies to orders needed the next day.
100% payment is required before order processing. 
Modes of payment: Internet/Mobile banking and bank deposits only. 

BEVERAGES*
Cappuccino 
Mocha
Latte
Hot Chocolate
Iced Coffee & Iced Latte

12
12
12
12
15



K35 - Zone 1 CBD
2 Mile, 3 Mile, 4 Mile, 5 Mile, Badili, Boroko, East Boroko,
Down Town, Ela Beach, Gordons, Gordons 5, Gordons
Industrials, Hohola, Koki, Konedobu, Korobosea, Murray
Barracks, New Town, Waigani

K45 - Zone 2
6 Mile, 7 Mile, 8 Mile, Ensisi Valley, Erima, Kaugere, Kilakila,
Sabama, Gabutu, Vadavada, Taurama Barracks, Tokarara,
UPNG, North Waigani

K55 - Zone 3
Rainbow, Gerehu, Baruni, Morata, 9 Mile

K65 - Zone 4
Napa Napa, Edai Town, 10 Mile, 11 Mile, 12 Mile, 13 Mile, 14
Mile, 15 Mile, 16 Mile, 17 Mile, Taurama Beach, Gereka, Red
Rock Cafe 

delivery handled by:

DELIVERY


