



Monday - Saturday 9:00 am - 5:00 pm +675 81459217 orders@wakepraybake.com www.wakepraybake.com Port Moresby, PNG

PRICE LIST

CAKES		CUPCAKES min: 12 pcs	
8 inch 2-layer	300	All cupcakes	6
8 inch 4-layer	355	with edible prints	+30
10 inch 2-layer	420	with mini round toppers	+38
10 inch 4-layer	515	Themed/Corporate	RFQ
11 x 7 inch 1-layer	200	BROWNIES & BA	RS 8x8
11 x 7 inch 2-layer	430	Red Velvet Cheesecake Bars	90
13 x 9 inch 2-layer	620	Extra Fudgy Choc Brownies	55
9 inch Heart Cake (2-layer)	375		
Number/Letter Cake (1x)	335	CHEESECAKES 8 in	nch
Number/Letter Cake (2x)	500	Classic	170
Two Tier Cake (6" and 8")	RFQ	Oreo Mixed Berry	190 200
Additional fees for flowers, figurines, toppe	ers, etc.	EXTRAS	
CAKE FLAVOURS		Edible Photo Cakes	+ 35
		Themed Cakes / Corporate	+ 100
Red Velvet with Cream CheeseChocolate with Choc Buttercream	n	Fresh Florals	+ 100
Vanilla Buttercream			
Blackforest (2-layers only)Mudcake		BEVERAGES*	
Cookies & Cream		CappuccinoMocha	12 12
• Carrot with Croam Chaosa		· IVIOCITA	14

Latte

Hot Chocolate

• Iced Coffee & Iced Latte

HOW TO ORDER:

Mint Choc with Mint Buttercream

Carrot with Cream Cheese

Marble Cake

• Vanilla Fruit

- Whatsapp 81459217 or email orders@wakepraybake.com.
- We offer delivery only, no pickups. K35 within city limits. Full fees are on next page.
- Please place your order 2-7 days in advance.
- If accepted, a K25 Express Fee applies to orders needed the next day.
- 100% payment is required before order processing.
- Modes of payment: Internet/Mobile banking and bank deposits only.



12

12

15



DELIVERY

K35 - Zone 1 CBD

2 Mile, 3 Mile, 4 Mile, 5 Mile, Badili, Boroko, East Boroko, Down Town, Ela Beach, Gordons, Gordons 5, Gordons Industrials, Hohola, Koki, Konedobu, Korobosea, Murray Barracks, New Town, Waigani

K45 - Zone 2

6 Mile, 7 Mile, 8 Mile, Ensisi Valley, Erima, Kaugere, Kilakila, Sabama, Gabutu, Vadavada, Taurama Barracks, Tokarara, UPNG, North Waigani

K55 - Zone 3

Rainbow, Gerehu, Baruni, Morata, 9 Mile

K65 - Zone 4

Napa Napa, Edai Town, 10 Mile, 11 Mile, 12 Mile, 13 Mile, 14 Mile, 15 Mile, 16 Mile, 17 Mile, Taurama Beach, Gereka, Red Rock Cafe

delivery handled by:

